
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
158 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:52 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 6:56 AM NW METRO NORTH DR - WEST ENTRANCE TO WOODSTONE APTS AT METRO NORTH
3 7:01 AM N BELTON AVE & N BELTON CT
4 7:02 AM N BELTON AVE & NW 93RD PL
5 7:04 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 93RD PL
6 7:06 AM 3806 NW OLD STAGECOACH RD
7 7:07 AM 9517 N ADRIAN PL
8 7:08 AM N ADRIAN PL & NW 96TH TER (AT SWIMMING POOL)
9 7:09 AM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 96TH TER
10 7:10 AM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 95TH TER
11 7:11 AM N AMORET AVE & NW 94TH TER 
12 7:12 AM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 94TH ST
13 7:13 AM N LENOX AVE & NW 94TH ST
14 7:20 AM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)     

   
158 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:55 PM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)
2 3:02 PM N BELTON AVE & N BELTON CT
3 3:03 PM N BELTON AVE & NW 93RD PL
4 3:05 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 93RD PL
5 3:07 PM 3810 NW OLD STAGECOACH RD
6 3:08 PM 9517 N ADRIAN PL
7 3:09 PM N ADRIAN PL & NW 96TH TER (AT SWIMMING POOL)
8 3:09 PM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 96TH TER
9 3:10 PM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 95TH TER
10 3:11 PM N AMORET AVE & NW 94TH TER 
11 3:12 PM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 94TH ST
12 3:13 PM N LENOX AVE & NW 94TH ST
13 3:29 PM NW METRO NORTH DR - WEST ENTRANCE TO WOODSTONE APTS AT METRO NORTH
14 3:35 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


